WCTA 8 Stops (text stop number;ex WCT0100 ) to 321123 for next bus arrival time.

Inbound - Mt. Pleasant - Greensburg

Outbound - Greensburg to Mt. Pleasant

Stop Number Stop Name

WCT 0300
WCT 60005
WCT 0870
WCT 0869
WCT 0897
WCT 0866
WCT 0864
WCT 0894
WCT 0862
WCT 0855
WCT 0873
WCT 0856
WCT 0857
WCT 0858
WCT 0859
WCT 0860
WCT 60002
WCT 0375
WCT 0852
WCT 8000
WCT 0850
WCT 0848
WCT 0846
WCT 0844
WCT 0842
WCT 8003
WCT 0839
WCT 0838
WCT 8006
WCT 0836
WCT 0834
WCT 0832
WCT 0830
WCT 0828
WCT 0825
WCT 0826
WCT 0822
WCT 0820
WCT 0818
WCT 0816
WCT 0813
WCT 0890
WCT 0100
WCT 0101
WCT 0102
WCT 0103
WCT 0104
WCT 0105
WCT 0001

Country Side Plaza Park & Ride Bus Shelter
Amos K. Hutchinson + W. Tech Dr

Old 119N + Tech Center Dr

RIDC Park East Entrance

Center Ave + RHJ (Bus Shelter)

Center Ave + Sunny Ln

Center Ave + Sandworks Rd

Center Ave + Bridge St

Center Ave + Painterville Rd

Center Ave + Pennsylvania Ave

Center Ave + Beyers Ave

Beyers Ave + Wentsler Ave

New Stanton Manor

Arona Rd + Center Ave

Center Ave + Westinghouse Dr

New Stanton Park & Ride

N. Center Ave + Sheetz

Center Ave + Painter St

Pine Drive Apt.

Pine Dr + Stanton Dr

Thermo Village Rd + Timber Ridge Dr
Thermo Village Rd + New Stanton Park
Thermo Village Rd + Stone Church Rd
Burton Ave + 4th St (Zone Change)

Hillis St + S 3rd St

E. Hillis St + DME Ln

Career Link Youngwood (Bus Shelter)
WCCC (Bus Shelter)

Armburst Rd + Muirfield Dr

Armburst Rd + Winfield Cir

Depot St + Jacks Run Ave (Ave. B)

Depot St + 3rd St (Bus Shelter)

3rd St + Oak St (Bus Shelter)

RT 119 N + Willow Crossing Rd (Northbound)
Westmoreland Manor

Hempfield Towers

Fairview Ave + Keystone Ave

Broad St + Theobold Ave

Broad St + Coulter Ave (Bus Shelter)
Broad St + Jamison Ave

Huff Ave. + Broad Street (Dollar General)
Huff Ave + S. Main St

S. Main ST + Westmoreland Crossroads Park & Ride
Westmoreland Blind Assn.

S. Main St + Euclid Ave

Main St + S. Maple Ave (FS)

S. Main St+W. 2nd St

S. Main St + Westmoreland County Courthouse
WCTA Transit Center

Stop Number Stop Name

WCT 0001 WCTA Transit Center

WCT 0801 S. Main St +W. 2nd St (FS)

WCT 0868 S. Main St +W. 3rd St

WCT 0802 S. Main St + Maple St

WCT 0899 S. Main St + Euclid Ave

WCT 0892 S. Main St + Green St (Westmoreland Blind Association)
WCT 0891 S. Main St + Cribbs St (Westmoreland Crossroads Park & Ride)
WCT 8008 Huff Ave + S. Main Street (Dunkin)
WCT 0889 Huff Ave + Broad St

WCT 0815 Broad St + Jamison Ave

WCT 0817 Broad St + Coulter Ave

WCT 0819 Broad St + Theobold Ave

WCT 0821 Fairview Ave + Keystone Ave

WCT 0825 Westmoreland Manor

WCT 0826 Hempfield Towers

WCT 0827 RT 119 S + Willow Crossing Rd (Southbound)
WCT 8009 N. 4th St + Hayden's Pharmacy

WCT 0829 N. 4th St + Washington St

WCT 0840 Depot St + 3rd St

WCT 0833 Depot St + Jacks Run Ave (Ave. B)
WCT 0835 Armburst Rd + Winfield Cir

WCT 8007 Armburst Rd + Community College Dr
WCT 0837 WCCC

WCT 0839 Career Link Youngwood (Bus Shelter)
WCT 8005 E. Hillis St + Community College Dr
WCT 0841 Hillis St + DME LN

WCT 0843 Hillis St + S 3rd St

WCT 0845 Burton Ave + 4th St (Zone Change)
WCT 0847 Stone Church Rd + Thermo Village Rd
WCT 0849 Thermo Village Rd + New Stanton Park
WCT 0851 Thermo Village Rd + Timber Ridge Dr
WCT 8001 Pine Dr + Stanton Dr

WCT 0853 Pine Drive Apt

WCT 0873 Center Ave + Beyers Ave

WCT 0856 Beyers Ave + Wentsler Ave

WCT 0857 New Stanton Manor

WCT 0858 Arona Rd + Center Ave

WCT 0859 Center Ave + Westinghouse Dr

WCT 0860 New Stanton Park & Ride

WCT 60002 N. Center Ave + Sheetz

WCT 0855 Center Ave + Pennsylvania Ave

WCT 0375 Center Ave + Painter St

WCT 0861 Center Ave + Painterville Rd

WCT 0893 Center Ave + Bridge St

WCT 0863 Center Ave + Sandworks Rd

WCT 0865 Center Ave + Sunny Ln

WCT 0867 Center Ave + RH)J

WCT 60003 RIDC Park East Entrance

WCT 0871 Old 119 + Tech Center Dr

WCT 60004 W Tech Dr + Amos K. Hutchinson
WCT 0300 Country Side Plaza Park & Ride Bus Shelter



